Fees at the time of admission

CHOITHRAM INTERNATIONAL, AN IB WORLD SCHOOL ® A
Fees Structure for the Academic Year 2024-25 ‘
Grade EY 1 to MYP 5) - 2024-25

Fees for the Indian

Fees for the International

Fees Heads Fees for the NRI students
Students students
Registration Fees Rs. 3000 50 USD 50 USD
Admission Fees Rs. 40000 630 USD 780 USD
Caution Money Rs. 25000 400 USD 500 USD
Hostel Security Deposit Rs. 25000 400 USD 500 USD

(MYP 1 to MYP 5)

Fees at the time of admission (

Grade DP 1 to DP 2) - 2024-25

Fees Heads

Fees for the Indian

Fees for the NRI students

Fees for the International

Students students
Registration Fees Rs. 3000 50 USD 50 USD
Admission Fees Rs. 40000 630 USD 780 USD
Caution Money Rs. 50000 700 USD 800 USD
Hostel Security Deposite Rs. 25000 400 USD 500 USD

Yearly Fees - 2024-25

Tuition Fees for the Indian

Tuition Fees for the NRI

Tuition Fees for the

Classes
Students students International students

EY1toEY3 Rs. 159500 2065 USD 2215 USD
PYP 1to MYP 5 Rs.232500 2942 USD 3092 USD
IB Diploma Programe Rs.532000 6539 USD 6689 USD
(DP 1 &DP2)

School Fee - CIE A Level Rs. 532000 6539 USD 6689 USD
Hostel Fees Rs. 195000 2495 USD 2645 USD
Bus Fees (Optional) Rs. 19500 234 USD 234 USD

Yearly Fees Break-Up in Installment

Fees Heads EY1toEY3 EY1toEY3 PYP 1 to MYP 5 Ist PYP 1to MYP 5 Diploma Programe & CI Diploma Programe & ClI - A Level
1st Installment 2nd Instaliment Instaliment 2nd Installment A Level 1st Installment 2nd Installment
Tuition Fees for the Rs. 79750 Rs. 79750 Rs. 116250 Rs. 116250 Rs. 266000 Rs. 266000
Indian Students
Tuition Fees for the 1032.5 USD 1032.5 USD 1471 USD 1471 USD 3269.5 USD 3269.5 USD
NRI students
Tuition Fees for the 1107.5 USD 1107.5 USD 1546 USD 1546 USD 3344.5 USD 3344.5 USD
International students
Hostel Fees for - - Rs. 97500 Rs. 97500 Rs. 97500 Rs. 97500
Indian Students
Hostel Fees for 1247.5 USD 1247.5 USD 1247.5 USD 1247.5 USD
NRI Students - -
Hostel Fees for - - 1322.5 USD 1322.5 USD 1322.5 USD 1322.5 USD
International Students
Bus Fees Rs.9750 Rs.9750 Rs.9750 Rs.9750 Rs.9750 Rs.9750

> Due Dates for fee payment: -

e  IstInstallment
e  2nd Installment

: From 05th May, 2024 to 16th May, 2024 for regular students.
: From 01st November 2024 to 16th November, 2024.

» Payments through Bank Transfer (NEFT/RTGS), the beneficiary account details are as below:
Bank Name: Axis Bank
Account Name — CHOITHRAM INTERNATIONAL
Account No. —911010030344503
IFSC CODE -UTIB0000570, Branch- Usha Nagar (Ext.) Annapurna Road, Indore.

» Payment through Cheque: Cheque should be in favour of “CHOITHRAM INTERNATIONAL”




